Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Tools Chisels

Thank you for shopping with us! Maximum Performance in cordless and corded SDS-Plus & SDS-Max rotary
hammers. A unique heat treatment process strengthens the chisel for impact resistance and stability. Extreme
durability and longer life.

. .. . Pack
Manufacturer Application Diameter Length Quantity
DMAMXCH1000 Diablo Tools Concrete 3in 12 in -- 1 SDS-Max Scaling Chisel $32.03
DMAMXCH1010 Diablo Tools g';yv'e?o”' Dirt, 412in  17in - 1 SDS-Max Clay Spade $78.07
DMAMXCH1020 Diablo Tools Tile & Glass 2in 12 in -- 1 SDS-Max Max Tile Chisel $24.16
DMAMXCH1030 Diablo Tools Concrete lin 12 in -- 1 SDS-Max Flat Chisel $12.88
DMAMXCH1040 Diablo Tools Soil, Clay 10 in 10 in -- 1 SDS-Max Rod Driver $61.48
DMAMXCH1050 Diablo Tools Concrete 13/4in 9in -- 1 SDS-Max Bushing Tool $64.48
DMAMXCH1060 Diablo Tools  Concrete 1in 16in  Self-Sharpening 1 SDS-Max Flat Chisel / Self- $19.93

Sharpening


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DMAMXCH1070

DMAMXCH1180

DMAMXCH1190

DMAMXCH1200

DMAPLCH2000

DMAPLCH2010

DMAPLCH2020
DMAPLCH2030
DMAPLCH2040
DMAPLCH2050

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Linoleum, Laminate,
Carpet

Concrete

Concrete

Tile
Concrete
Brick & Block
Brick & Block

lin

lin

2in

6in

11/2in

3/4 in

11/2in
10in
1/4in
3/8in

16 in

12 in

14 in

25in

10 in

10 in

10 in
10in
8in
8in

Self-Sharpening

Self-Sharpening

Self-Sharpening

Self-Sharpening

=

=

=

=

[ N

SDS-Max Point Chisel / Self-
Sharpening

SDS-Max Bull Point Chisel
SDS-Max Wide Chisel / Self-
Sharpening

SDS-Max Floor Scraper

SDS-Plus Wide Chisel / Self-
Sharpening

SDS-Plus Dual-Tooth Flat Chisel /
Self-Sharpening

SDS-Plus Tile Chisel
SDS-Plus Twist Point Chisel
SDS-Plus Mortar Knife
SDS-Plus Mortar Knife

$22.97
$12.88

$23.91

$254.29

$27.65

$19.90

$19.05
$16.31
$21.59
$21.53



