Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo Tools Chisels

Thank you for shopping with us! Maximum Performance in cordless and corded SDS-Plus & SDS-Max rotary hammers. A unique heat treatment process strengthens the chisel for impact resistance and stability. Extreme durability and longer life.



Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Diameter	Length	Note	Pack Quantity	Туре	Price
DMAMXCH1000	Diablo Tools	Concrete	3 in	12 in		1	SDS-Max Scaling Chisel	\$32.03
DMAMXCH1010	Diablo Tools	Clay, Soil, Dirt, Gravel	4 1/2 in	17 in		1	SDS-Max Clay Spade	\$78.07
DMAMXCH1020	Diablo Tools	Tile & Glass	2 in	12 in		1	SDS-Max Max Tile Chisel	\$24.16
DMAMXCH1030	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 in	12 in		1	SDS-Max Flat Chisel	\$12.88
DMAMXCH1040	Diablo Tools	Soil, Clay	10 in	10 in		1	SDS-Max Rod Driver	\$61.48
DMAMXCH1050	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 3/4 in	9 in		1	SDS-Max Bushing Tool	\$64.48
DMAMXCH1060	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 in	16 in	Self-Sharpening	1	SDS-Max Flat Chisel / Self- Sharpening	\$19.93

DMAMXCH1070	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 in	16 in	Self-Sharpening	1	SDS-Max Point Chisel / Self- Sharpening	\$22.97
DMAMXCH1180	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 in	12 in		1	SDS-Max Bull Point Chisel	\$12.88
DMAMXCH1190	Diablo Tools	Concrete	2 in	14 in	Self-Sharpening	1	SDS-Max Wide Chisel / Self- Sharpening	\$23.91
DMAMXCH1200	Diablo Tools	Linoleum, Laminate, Carpet	6 in	25 in		1	SDS-Max Floor Scraper	\$254.29
DMAPLCH2000	Diablo Tools	Concrete	1 1/2 in	10 in	Self-Sharpening	1	SDS-Plus Wide Chisel / Self- Sharpening	\$27.65
DMAPLCH2010	Diablo Tools	Concrete	3/4 in	10 in	Self-Sharpening	1	SDS-Plus Dual-Tooth Flat Chisel / Self-Sharpening	\$19.90
DMAPLCH2020	Diablo Tools	Tile	1 1/2 in	10 in		1	SDS-Plus Tile Chisel	\$19.05
DMAPLCH2030	Diablo Tools	Concrete	10 in	10 in		1	SDS-Plus Twist Point Chisel	\$16.31
DMAPLCH2040	Diablo Tools	Brick & Block	1/4 in	8 in		1	SDS-Plus Mortar Knife	\$21.59
DMAPLCH2050	Diablo Tools	Brick & Block	3/8 in	8 in		1	SDS-Plus Mortar Knife	\$21.53